Solo Open 2025
Beccles ASC

Results are final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Name Boat Class Sail Number Sailing Club Full name of Helm PY Number R1 R2

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Cacophony

Ermintrude

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

5723
4842
4761
5001
4157

Steve Bishop

Kevin Edwards

Alan Wright
BASC Glen Curtis
BASC Terry Cook

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

1142
1142
1142
1142
1142

(2.0) 1.0
1.0 (2.0)
(3.0) 3.0
4.0) 4.0
(5.0) 5.0

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Total
4.0
5.0
9.0
12.0
15.0

Nett
2.0
3.0
6.0
8.0
10.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

