

## Solo Open 2025

## **Beccles ASC**



## Results are final

## Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	<b>Boat Name</b>	<b>Boat Class</b>	Sail Number	Sailing Club	Full name of Helm	PY Number	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st		Solo	5723		Steve Bishop	1142	(2.0)	1.0	1.0	4.0	2.0
2nd		Solo	4842		Kevin Edwards	1142	1.0	(2.0)	2.0	5.0	3.0
3rd		Solo	4761		Alan Wright	1142	(3.0)	3.0	3.0	9.0	6.0
4th	Cacophony	Solo	5001	BASC	Glen Curtis	1142	(4.0)	4.0	4.0	12.0	8.0
5th	Ermintrude	Solo	4157	BASC	Terry Cook	1142	(5.0)	5.0	5.0	15.0	10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02 www.sailwave.com